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INTEX

MILLWORK SOLUTIONS

Item
Liberty 2.75" Flat 36"

8L2F06H
8L2F08H
8L2F10

8L2F06S
8L2F08S
8L2F10S

Phone: 866-204-3139
Fax: 866-314-0773
www.arndtandherman.com

Description

LIBERTY LEVEL 2.75 FLAT 6x36
LIBERTY LEVEL 2.75 FLAT 8x36
LIBERTY LEVEL 2.75 FLAT 10x36

LIBERTY STAIR 2.75 FLAT 6x36
LIBERTY STAIR 2.75 FLAT 8x36
LIBERTY STAIR 2.75 FLAT 10x36

Arndt&
Herman

Vendor Item Number

RS60275-6K36
RS60275-8K36
RS60275-10K36

RS60275-6K36/S
RS60275-8K36/S
RS60275-10K36/S

Liberty Rail Bracket Kits

8LBRKT
8LBRKTS

LIBERTY LEVEL RAIL BRKT KIT
LIBERTY STAIR RAIL BRKT KIT

RS60BKTSET
RS60STAIRSET

Posts and Accessories

8HDPOST
8HDPOSTKITC
8HDPOSTKITW

8NP548E
8NP648

8NPC5E
8NPC5P
8NPC6F

8NPC5FLED
8NPCPOW25
8NPCPOWS50

8NPT5E
8NPT6

ITXHD POST w/ GUIDES 36"/42"
ITX POST MOUNT KIT CONCRETE
ITX POST MOUNT KIT WOOD

ITX 5" x 48" NEWEL SLEEVE ECONOMY
ITX6.5" x 48" NEWEL SLEEVE

ITX 5" ECONOMY PYRAMID CAP
ITX 5" PYRAMID CAP
ITX6.5" FLAT CAP

ITX 5" FLAT CAP w/ LED LIGHT
ITX 25W LED POWER SUPPLY
ITX 50W LED POWER SUPPLY

ITX 5" ECONOMY BASE TRIM
ITX 6.5" BASE TRIM

NEWELPOST36/42
NEWELMOUNT-C
NEWELMOUNT-W

NEWELS5
NEWEL6.5

IMPC5
NCPYRAMID5
NCFLAT6.5

NCFLAT5-LED
LEDPS25W-P
LEDPS50W-P

IMTR5
NBTR6.5

Easy Wrap Column Wraps
8CW4120KD

8CW496KD

8CW6120KD

8CW696KD

8CW8120KD

8CW896KD

LIBERTY

EXTRUDED AND ROUTED
RAIL SYSTEM

ITX 4.5x120 COL WRAP
ITX 4.5x 96 COL WRAP
ITX6.5x120 COL WRAP
ITX6.5x 96 COL WRAP
ITX 8x120 COL WRAP
ITX 8x 96 COL WRAP

g,

EWC4.5X120
EWC4.5X96
EWC6.5X120
EWC6.5X96
EWC8X120
EWC8X96
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MILLWORK SOLUTIONS

Hampton 3.5" Flat 36"

Phone: 866-204-3139
Fax: 866-314-0773

www.arndtandherman.com

Description

Arndt'&
Herman

Vendor Item Number

8H3F06 HAMPTON LEVEL 3.50 FLAT 6x36 RS40350F-6K36
8H3F08 HAMPTON LEVEL 3.50 FLAT 8x36 RS40350F-8K36
8H3F10 HAMPTON LEVEL 3.50 FLAT 10x36 RS40350F-10K36
8H3F06S HAMPTON STAIR 3.50 FLAT 6x36 RS40350F-6K36/S
8H3F08S HAMPTON STAIR 3.50 FLAT 8x36 RS40350F-8K36/S
Hampton 3.5" Flat 42"

8H3F0642 HAMPTON LEVEL 3.50 FLAT 6x42 RS40350F-6K42
8H3F0842 HAMPTON LEVEL 3.50 FLAT 8x42 RS40350F-8K42
8H3F1042 HAMPTON LEVEL 3.50 FLAT 10x42 RS40350F-10K42
Hampton Rail Bracket Kits

8HBRKT HAMPTON LEVEL RAIL BRKT KIT RS40BKTSET
8HBRKTS HAMPTON STAIR RAIL BRKT KIT RS40STAIRSET
Hampton Balusters Only

8HBAL29 HAMPTON BALST 1.25x29.75 12PK RS40BAL36-12PK
8HBAL35 HAMPTON BALST 1.25x35.75 12PK RS40BAL42-12PK
Hampton Baluster Assembly Jig

8HBALJIG HAMPTON BALST ASSEMBLY JIG RS40BALJIG
Posts and Accessories

8HDPOST ITXHD POST w/ GUIDES 36"/42" NEWELPOST36/42
8HDPOSTKITC ITX POST MOUNT KIT CONCRETE NEWELMOUNT-C
8HDPOSTKITW ITX POST MOUNT KIT WOOD NEWELMOUNT-W
8NP548E ITX 5" x 48" NEWEL SLEEVE ECONOMY NEWEL5

8NP648 ITX6.5" x 48" NEWEL SLEEVE NEWEL6.5
8NPC5E ITX 5" ECONOMY PYRAMID CAP IMPC5

8NPC5P ITX 5" PYRAMID CAP NCPYRAMID5
8NPC6F ITX 6.5" FLAT CAP NCFLAT6.5
8NPC5FLED ITX 5" FLAT CAP w/ LED LIGHT NCFLAT5-LED
8NPCPOW25 ITX 25W LED POWER SUPPLY LEDPS25W-P
8NPCPOW50 ITX 50W LED POWER SUPPLY LEDPS50W-P
8NPT5E ITX 5" ECONOMY BASE TRIM IMTR5

8NPT6 ITX 6.5" BASE TRIM NBTR6.5

Easy Wrap Column Wraps

8CW496KD ITX 4.5x 96 COL WRAP EWC4.5X96
8CW6120KD ITX 6.5x120 COL WRAP EWC6.5X120
8CW696KD ITX 6.5x 96 COL WRAP EWC6.5X96
8CW8120KD ITX 8x120 COL WRAP EWC8X120

8CW896KD ITX 8x 96 COL WRAP EWC8X96

HAMPTON Vo

EXTRUDED RAIL SYSTEM ‘NST

\TEMS




